PRODUCT DATA
V
e
ri
fE
y
e
™

G-8510C/D16-aa
REV APR 2016
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
INDOOR FLUSH MOUNT SINGLE ELEMENT MINI METER, 1PH 2W, 120V
6F101-C01 1.0 kWh Self-Contained LCD Counter, 100:0.1A
6F101-C02 1.0 kWh Self-Contained LCD Counter, 200:0.1A
INDOOR FLUSH MOUNT DUAL ELEMENT MINI METER, 2PH 3W, 240V
6F201-C01 1.0 kWh Self-Contained LCD Counter, 100:0.1A
6F201-C02 1.0 kWh Self-Contained LCD Counter, 200:0.1A
OUTDOOR SINGLE ELEMENT MINI METER , 1PH 2W, 120V
6S101-B01 Mechanical 1 kWh Counter, 100:0.1A
6S101-B02 Mechanical 1 kWh Counter, 200:0.1A
6S101-D01 Mechanical 1/10 kWh Counter, 100:0.1A
6S101-D02 Mechanical 1/10 kWh Counter, 200:0.1A
OUTDOOR DUAL ELEMENT MINI METER, 2PH 3W, 240V
6S201-B01 Mechanical 1 kWh Counter, 100:0.1A
6S201-B02 Mechanical 1 kWh Counter, 200:0.1A
6S201-D01 Mechanical 1/10 kWh Counter, 100:0.1A
6S201-D02 Mechanical 1/10 kWh Counter, 200:0.1A
OEM MODULE SINGLE ELEMENT MINI METER, 1PH 2W, 120V
7B101-H01 1.0 kWh Counter Output, 100:0.1A
7B101-S01 1.0 kWh Self-Contained LCD Counter, 100:0.1A
7B101-T01 0.1 kWh Counter Output, 100:0.1A
7B101-U01 0.1 kWh Counter Output and Self-Contained LCD Counter, 100:0.1A
7B101-H02 1.0 kWh Counter Output, 200:0.1A
7B101-S02 1.0 kWh Self-Contained LCD Counter, 200:0.1A
7B101-T02 0.1 kWh Counter Output, 200:0.1A
7B101-U02 0.1 kWh Counter Output and Self-Contained LCD Counter, 200:0.1A
OEM MODULE DUAL ELEMENT MINI METER, 2PH 3W, 120V
7B201-H01 1.0 kWh Counter Output, 100:0.1A
7B201-S01 1.0 kWh Self-Contained LCD Counter, 100:0.A
7B201-T01 0.1 kWh Counter Output, 100:0.1A